[ Poliuretani roiyurethanes

CARATTERISTICHE
DELL’ELASTOMERO NORMA
PROPERTY OF THE  ASTM/ISO/DIN
ELASTOMER
DUREZZA
HARDNESS ISO 868-85
CARICO A ROTTURA
TENSILE STRENGTH IS0 37-77
ALLUNGAMENTO A ROTTURA
ELONGATION AT BREAK IS0 37-77
RESISTENZA ALLA
LACERAZIONE ISO 34-94

TEAR STRENGTH

RESILIENZA BASHORE
BASHORE RESILIENCE

TEMPERATURA DI UTILIZZO
SERVICE TEMPERATURE

All statements, technical information and recommendations contained in this database are presented in
good faith, based upon tests believed to be reliable and practical field experience. The reader is
cautioned, however, that PIEFFE srl cannot guarantee the accuracy or completeness of this
information, and it is the customer's responsibility to determine the suitability of PIEFFE srl products in

any given application.

ASTM 2632-92

UNITA'’ DI
MISURA
MEASUREMENT
UNIT

Sh A/D

Mpa

%

K N/m

%

CO

VALORE
VALUE

50

>850

30

60

-20/+70




