

Poliuretani Polyurethanes

PIEFFE AX50

CARATTERISTICHE DELL'ELASTOMERO PROPERTY OF THE ELASTOMER	NORMA ASTM/ISO/DIN	UNITA' DI MISURA MEASUREMENT UNIT	VALORE VALUE
DUREZZA HARDNESS	ISO 868-85	Sh A/D	50
CARICO A ROTTURA TENSILE STRENGTH	ISO 37-77	Мра	6
ALLUNGAMENTO A ROTTURA ELONGATION AT BREAK	ISO 37-77	%	>850
RESISTENZA ALLA LACERAZIONE TEAR STRENGTH	ISO 34-94	K N/m	30
RESILIENZA BASHORE BASHORE RESILIENCE	ASTM 2632-92	%	60
TEMPERATURA DI UTILIZZO SERVICE TEMPERATURE	-	C°	-20/+70

All statements, technical information and recommendations contained in this database are presented in good faith, based upon tests believed to be reliable and practical field experience. The reader is cautioned, however, that PIEFFE srl cannot guarantee the accuracy or completeness of this information, and it is the customer's responsibility to determine the suitability of PIEFFE srl products in any given application.